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Date Time Activity How to Join 

Saturday 8th July All Day Ready, Set, Read Launch 
Day!

Drop In to Sign Up 
and enter into a 

special prize draw 

Saturday 15th July 2.00-3.30 Giant Garden Games Drop In 

Saturday 22nd July 2.00-3.30 Skateboard Craft session 
and Competition Launch

Drop In 

Thursday 27th July 10.30-12.00 Festival of Archaeology 
Activity  

Drop In 

Saturday 29th July All Day Corby Library visits West 
Glebe – Fly By Bars

Come along and 
join us!

Saturday 29th July 10.30-2.30 Dinosaur Craft Activities Drop In 

Tuesday 1st August 10.30-12.00 Summer Activity with 
CSD Activity Camp 

Drop In 

Wednesday 2nd August All Day Corby Library visits West 
Glebe Play Day 

Come along and 
join us!

Saturday 5th August 2.00-3.30 Ready, Set, Read Craft 
Activity 

Bookable 

Tuesday 8th August 10.30-12.00 Ready,Set,Read Craft 
Activity 

Bookable

Thursday 10th August 10.30-12.00 Ready, Set, Read Under 
5s Activity 

Drop In 

Corby Library Summer Activities
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Saturday 12th August 10.00-4.00 Adult Author Fair Drop In

Tuesday 15th August 10.30-12.00 Summer Activity 
International Youth Day 

Chat with Library 
staff for more info 

Friday 18th August 10.30-12.00 Author Event & Craft for 
Under 5’s ‘Ear We Go!’ 

Bookable 

Saturday 19th August 2.00 – 3.30 Summer Activity - Made 
With Many 

Chat with library 
staff for more info

Tuesday 22nd August 10.30-12.00 1st Taekwondo Taster 
Sessions

Drop In

Thursday 24th August 10.30-12.00 Lego Sporty Story Book Bookable

Saturday 26th August All Day Corby  Library visits East 
Carlton Park – Fly By Bars

Come along 
and join us!

Saturday 26th August 2.00 – 3.30 Summer Activity – Made 
With Many 

Chat with library 
staff for more info 

Thursday 29th August 10.30-12.00 Summer Activity with 
CSD Activity Camp 

Drop In 

Thursday 31st August 10.30-12.00 Childrens Author Visit 
Shaun McMahon

Chat with Library 
staff for more info 

Saturday 2nd

September
2.00-3.30 Ready, Set, Read Craft 

Activity 
Bookable 

Saturday 9th September All Day Ready, Set, Read 
Finishers Celebration! 

Drop In 


